••  TThhrroouugghh-  HHoollee  ppaacckkaaggee
••  HHCC-4499//UUSS  SSttyyllee
••  55  VVoolltt  oorr  33..33  VVoolltt
••  HHCCMMOOSS  OOuuttppuutt
••  -4400°°CC  ttoo  8855°°CC  AAvvaaiillaabbllee

Specifications subject to change without notice
Revision: 9/17/02 AOS08
Part Numbering Guide
Mechanical Dimensions
Line 1:  MMDXXXYYZ
XXX-Denotes 3 d ig i t  f requency code
YY-Denotes 2 d ig i t  date code
Z-  For  in terna l  use on ly
5.
0
m
ax
.1
97
 m
ax
5.
08
 m
in
.2
00
 m
in
5.08±0.13
.200±.005
5.
08
 m
ax
.2
00
 m
ax
#1 #2 #3
2.54±0.13
.100±.005
11.7 max
.461 max0.46±.05
.018±.002
Markings Pin Connections
Pin 1:  Vdd
Pin 2:  Ground /Case
Pin 3:  Output
FrequencyMC
Frequency Stability
100 = ±100ppm
050 = ±50ppm
025 = ±25ppm
Output
H = HCMOS
Operating Temperature
Blank = 0°C to 70°C
27 = -20°C to 70°C
48 = -40°C to 85°C
Supply Voltage
Blank = 5 Volt
3 = 3.3 Volt
3 pin SIL
H
Symmetry
Blank = 40%/60%
A = 45%/55%
4 .comUDataSheet